39

2

Ed

28

AUG

2019

VED

RECE

CITY OF HIGHLAND PARK

Returning to Excellence

## **CITY COUNCIL**

ROBERT BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING 12050 Woodward Avenue – Highland Park, Michigan 48203-2618 Telephone: 313 252-0050 Rodney Patrick, Council President Glenda McDonald, Council President ProTem Christopher Woodard, Council Member Norma Lewis, Council Member Kendrich Bates, Council Member

AGENDA FOR THE HIGHLAND PARK CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP MEETING TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2019 5:30 P.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM ROBERT B. BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING 12050 WOODWARD AVENUE

A Workshop Meeting of the Highland Park City Council will take place at the above date and time.

Items to be discussed:

- 1. Highland Park School District and City of Highland Park property exchange
- 2. 1<sup>st</sup> Right of Refusal (281 W. Grand & 343 Pasadena)
- 3. Blue Light Camera Project
- 4. Marijuana Ordinance Draft
- 5. Good & Welfare